
Monday 01/19/2026 Martin Luther King JR Day

Monday 02/16/2026 President’s Day

Monday 05/25/2026 Memorial Day

Friday 06/19/2026 Juneteenth

Friday 07/03/2026 Fourth of July

Monday 09/07/2026 Labor Day

Friday 10/30/2026 Nevada Day

Wednesday 11/11/2026 Veteran’s Day

Thursday 11/26/2026 Thanksgiving Day

Friday 11/27/2026 Family Day

Thursday 12/24/2026-
01/01/2027

Christmas/New Year Break

2026 Holiday
Schedule

Little Discoveries & Small Wonders

All holiday closures are billable days, there is a
charge.


